Headcount

In State

Qut State
Unknown St ate
Qut Exenpt

Full Time
Part Time

Mal e
Femal e
Unknown

Day
Eveni ng

On Canpus
O f Canpus
Vi rtual

Wi te

Bl ack

Hi spani c
Asi an

Am | ndi an
NS

Hawai i an
ME

Curricul ar
Non- Curri cul ar

CEU

Internal Transfer Student
Non Credit

New

Readni t

Transfer

I D Merge Re-Admit

Ret urn St udent

Total Hours
Total FTE

Dual Enroll
Degree Seeking Dual
Non- Dual Enrol |

Enrol |

Va Western Community Col | ege

Enrol | ment Sunmmary Report

For Career:

On Canp O f Canmp

3,577 82
3, 503 82
74 0

0 0

0 0

1, 841 18
1,736 64
1,531 50
2,041 31
5 1

3, 307 65
270 17
2,689 65
458 11
59 2
126 1

9 0

17 0

6 0

213 3
3, 362 78
215 4

0 0

155 8

0 0

437 2
95 4

41 0

0 0
2,849 68
32,176 1,696
2,145 113

Headcount FTE

32 16
17 10
3,911 2,604

CRED Term

Virt

301

263
38

28
273

123
175

301

236

5, 583
372

2164

Full Tm

1,887

1, 845
42

0

0

1,887

855
1,029

1,877
10

1, 841
18
28

1, 446
205

38
73

114
1,852
35

98
330
60

11
1,388

25, 868
1,725

Run Dat e:

25-JUL- 2016

Run Tine: 07:07:11

Report

Part Tm

2,073

2,003
70

0

1

2,073
849
1,218
1,796
277
1,736
64
273
1,539
298
30

61

12
120
1,780
293
90
116
43

59
1,765

13, 587
906

I D VSENRSUM sqr

Day

3,673

3, 567
106

0

1

1,877
1,796

1,545
2,120

3,673

3, 307
65
301

2,763
461
67
129

18
220

3, 385
288

0

172

0

431
98

65

0
2,907

33,910
2,261

Eve

287

281

10
277

159
127

287

270

246

5, 545
370

Tot al

3, 960

3, 848
112

1,887
2,073

1,704
2,247

3,673
287

3,577
82
301

2,985
503
68
134
10

20

234
3,632
328
188
446
103
70
3,153

39, 455
2,630



